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2023 UWW WARHAWK CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

06

Trad 

Match 

07

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 
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Baker 
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Baker 

Match 

05

Baker 
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06
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Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 13 1 1,017    996       914       1,085    996       1,009    1,030    1,083    1,103    1,047    998       987       1,032    997       7,247    7,047     14,294    70         204.2     

2 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 13 1 910       983       1,064    900       966       1,004    1,001    950       913       1,024    929       1,026    955       1,035    6,832    6,828     13,660    70         195.1     

3 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 5 9 850       962       867       994       831       902       888       1,016    948       1,014    800       870       755       931       6,334    6,294     12,628    70         180.4     

4 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 8 6 829       809       880       903       915       918       942       853       887       846       920       1,021    891       894       6,312    6,196     12,508    70         178.7     

5 AURORA UNIVERSITY 7 7 913       937       815       908       895       886       929       890       900       896       826       906       857       854       6,129    6,283     12,412    70         177.3     

6 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 5 9 866       795       910       793       858       873       819       903       883       869       828       809       852       921       6,065    5,914     11,979    70         171.1     

7 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 4 10 843       882       906       770       794       846       935       814       799       871       739       923       781       824       5,751    5,976     11,727    70         167.5     

8 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 13 797       714       725       768       829       881       785       743       807       819       752       780       786       785       5,472    5,499     10,971    70         156.7     

9 0 -        -         



2023 UWW WARHAWK CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 910                       KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 829                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 908                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,085             

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 913                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 843                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 793                KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 903                

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 797                       VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,017               0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 900                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 768                

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 866                       MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 850                  0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 994                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 770                

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 996                       MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 962                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 858                UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 966                

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 714                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 795                  0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 794                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 996                

0 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 809                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 882                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 895                MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 831                

0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 983                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 937                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 829                KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 915                

3 TRADITIONAL 6 TRADITIONAL

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 725                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 906                  0 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 918                AURORA UNIVERSITY 886                

0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,064                    MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 867                  0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 902                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 881                

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 910                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 815                  0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 846                UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,004             

0 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 880                       VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 914                  0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,009             AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 873                

7 TRADITIONAL 10 BAKER

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 935                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 819                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 869                AURORA UNIVERSITY 896                

0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,030                    UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,001               0 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 846                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,047             

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 888                       KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 942                  0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,024             MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1,014             

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 929                       CARROLL UNIVERSITY 785                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 819                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 871                

8 BAKER 11 BAKER

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 743                       VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,083               0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 929                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 752                

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 903                       MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1,016               0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 800                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 739                

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 890                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 814                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 828                KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 920                

0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 950                       KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 853                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 826                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 998                

9 BAKER 12 BAKER

0 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 887                       ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 799                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 906                MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 870                

0 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 913                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 900                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 780                KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1,021             

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 807                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 883                  0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 923                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 987                

0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,103                    MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 948                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 809                UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,026             

13 BAKER

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 781                       UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 955                  

0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,032                    AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 852                  

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 755                       CARROLL UNIVERSITY 786                  

0 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 891                       AURORA UNIVERSITY 857                  

14 BAKER

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 931                       KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 894                  

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 854                       CARROLL UNIVERSITY 785                  

0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 997                       UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,035               

0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 824                       AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 921                  



2023 UWW WARHAWK CLASSIC
Individual Standings - All Players
Sorted by Average

Values

POS BOWLER SCHOOL CLASS
Sum of 
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Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 
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TOTAL
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GAMES
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Avg

1 PETERS, PAIGE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Junior 208 203 217 235 214 201 197 1,475 7 210.71

2 JUEDES, MACKENZIE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 169 201 264 207 223 193 197 1,454 7 207.71

3 DECKER, LORRIE ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Junior 185 181 257 188 181 191 224 1,407 7 201.00

4 NELSON, RACHEL UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 199 221 257 195 190 158 166 1,386 7 198.00

5 EGGERT, JOCELYNN MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) JR 215 221 178 190 195 176 192 1,367 7 195.29

6 TOLGO, DAYLIN KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Junior 189 172 193 224 210 184 195 1,367 7 195.29

7 HOWARD, REBECCA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 191 227 198 141 171 233 201 1,362 7 194.57

8 CAIN, MIRANDA KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Junior 166 168 185 196 225 200 215 1,355 7 193.57

9 WHIPPLE , KELLY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 176 183 180 184 201 207 207 1,338 7 191.14

10 SCHIEKIERA, BRENNA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) JR 186 204 171 210 164 178 174 1,287 7 183.86

11 RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 163 166 151 190 217 209 190 1,286 7 183.71

12 PLESHAR , EMILIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 236 188 177 152 150 180 192 1,275 7 182.14

13 RICCI, CHRISTINE AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 214 192 148 190 168 172 179 1,263 7 180.43

14 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 158 209 149 154 170 158 235 1,233 7 176.14

15 GRAVES, MARY ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Freshman 167 188 142 170 178 176 204 1,225 7 175.00

16 BETTS, JENNA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) SR 156 155 187 226 156 156 175 1,211 7 173.00

17 BUTT, AVA CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 183 165 164 177 149 202 161 1,201 7 171.57

18 LATHROP, MADDIE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 150 162 203 126 194 185 176 1,196 7 170.86

19 STEVANOVIC, SARAH AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 177 159 203 168 171 158 148 1,184 7 169.14

20 WALSH, DELANEY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 154 146 191 195 169 152 146 1,153 7 164.71

21 OLSON, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 173 184 173 156 156 158 137 1,137 7 162.43

22 WATSON, KATELYN AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 182 190 222 190 167 133 1,084 6 180.67

23 FIERMUGA, KYLIE ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Freshman 0 178 211 115 159 184 192 1,039 6 173.17

24 BEAN, CORYNNE KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Senior 172 158 176 152 0 217 152 1,027 6 171.17

25 LINDLEY, HALEY VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Freshman 0 0 151 247 163 203 213 977 5 195.40

26 KALADY, AUTUMN ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Senior 203 146 147 134 0 160 169 959 6 159.83

27 BARTLETT, HANNAH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 163 141 147 159 186 156 0 952 6 158.67

28 AVILES, KELSEY CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 153 147 135 0 172 199 140 946 6 157.67

29 WORKMAN, EMMA KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Senior 172 165 165 146 148 145 0 941 6 156.83

30 KLINGER, ROSE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 212 144 140 0 0 220 212 928 5 185.60

31 RIMER, ELANA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) SO 153 225 142 0 0 218 166 904 5 180.80

32 HITT, KAYLEE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Junior 0 0 0 237 225 172 225 859 4 214.75

33 KOEBERL, JAZMIN MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) SR 140 0 0 195 159 174 181 849 5 169.80

34 CONLEY, ALYSA KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Junior 130 146 0 0 177 172 221 846 5 169.20

35 THESIER, CAROLINE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Senior 203 190 0 0 0 233 201 827 4 206.75

36 BALLARD, ALYSSA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Sophomore 235 176 0 0 0 200 194 805 4 201.25

37 MELONE, HANNAH ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Freshman 154 189 149 163 140 0 0 795 5 159.00

38 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 141 169 180 148 136 774 5 154.80

39 RADIG, SAMANTHA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 175 151 0 0 0 213 230 769 4 192.25

40 MINETT, HOPE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 128 0 0 138 142 176 150 734 5 146.80

41 WALKOWSKI, BELLARINE MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) SO 0 157 189 173 157 0 0 676 4 169.00
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42 GOODMAN, WHITNEY KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Senior 0 0 161 185 155 0 159 660 4 165.00

43 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 170 112 0 125 0 0 198 605 4 151.25

44 VARANO, VICTRORIA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Sophomore 189 223 192 0 0 0 0 604 3 201.33

45 KENT, NATALIE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Freshman 182 204 0 0 203 0 0 589 3 196.33

46 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Senior 0 0 214 205 0 0 0 419 2 209.50

47 WROTEN, ISABELLA ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Junior 134 0 0 0 0 135 146 415 3 138.33

48 CHANNELL, KAILEE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Sophomore 0 0 0 161 191 0 0 352 2 176.00

49 SWAISGOOD, DANIELLE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 0 0 165 173 0 0 0 338 2 169.00

50 KONTOS, CASSIE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 0 148 168 0 0 316 2 158.00

51 RATH, KATRINA CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 0 149 138 0 0 0 0 287 2 143.50

52 DARWIN, ZOEY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 0 0 0 0 181 0 0 181 1 181.00

53 PEREZ, BREANNA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 1 142.00

54 LOREDO, JENNIFER VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Senior 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 140 1 140.00

55 SZYMCZAK, CONTESSA ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Freshman 0 0 0 0 136 0 0 136 1 136.00

56 WILKINS-JONES, NIA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

57 FLORES, CAMI AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

58 SCHARETT, MADDUX KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Freshman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

59 BEZELLA, AUDREY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

60 DUSKEY, RUBY KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Freshman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

61 VOGT, DELANIE MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

62 COLLINS, EMILY ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Junior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

63 STADLER, HAILEY MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
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83



2023 UWW WARHAWK CLASSIC

         1 AURORA UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

1        RICCI, CHRISTINE 214           192           148           190         168         172         179         1,263         7              180.4 191              161            211            184            169            148            165            

1        PEREZ, BREANNA 142           -            -            -          -          -          -          142            1              142.0 212              181            166            182            193            195            180            

1        ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 158           209           149           154         170         158         235         1,233         7              176.1 160              204            178            160            146            164            193            

1        PLESHAR , EMILIE 236           188           177           152         150         180         192         1,275         7              182.1 171              158            165            155            201            187            147            

1        RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE 163           166           151           190         217         209         190         1,286         7              183.7 156              196            176            145            197            163            169            

1        WATSON, KATELYN -            182           190           222         190         167         133         1,084         6              180.7

1        WILKINS-JONES, NIA -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.0

1        TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            

1        Total 913           937           815           908         895         886         929         6,283         35           897.6 890              900            896            826            906            857            854            5,275                

1        Opponent Score 843           983           910           1,085      831         918         785         6,355         907.9 814              913            869            998            870            891            785            6,140                

1        Opponent ELM UWW AUG VAN MU KWC CAR ELM UWW AUG VAN MU KWC CAR

1        W/L W L L L W L W 3 - 4 W L W L W L W 4 - 3

1        

         2  AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         2 KLINGER, ROSE 212           144           140           -          -          220         212         928            5              185.60 165              164            174            157            160            158            177            

         2 OLSON, SAMANTHA 173           184           173           156         156         158         137         1,137         7              162.43 193              175            171            157            167            178            174            

         2 WALSH, DELANEY 154           146           191           195         169         152         146         1,153         7              164.71 151              173            145            137            157            174            205            

         2 STEVANOVIC, SARAH 177           159           203           168         171         158         148         1,184         7              169.14 214              178            182            141            161            145            177            

         2 LATHROP, MADDIE 150           162           203           126         194         185         176         1,196         7              170.86 180              193            197            236            164            197            188            

         2 KONTOS, CASSIE -            -            -            148         168         -          -          316            2              158.00

         2 BEZELLA, AUDREY -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         2 FLORES, CAMI -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         2 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         2 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
         2 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            

         2 Total 866           795           910           793         858         873         819         5,914         35           844.9 903              883            869            828            809            852            921            5,144                

         2 Opponent Score 850           714           815           903         966         1,009      935         6,192         884.6 1,016           807            896            920            1,026         1,032         824            6,521                

         2 Opponent MU CAR AUR KWC UWW VAN ELM MU CAR AUR KWC UWW VAN ELM
         2 W/L W W W L L L L 3 - 4 L W L L L L W 2 - 5

         2 

         3  CARROLL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         3 BARTLETT, HANNAH 163           141           147           159         186         156         -          952            6              158.67 134              137            117            154            149            148            149            

         3 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH 170           112           -            125         -          -          198         605            4              151.25 141              146            194            171            151            166            160            

         3 AVILES, KELSEY 153           147           135           -          172         199         140         946            6              157.67 187              192            165            153            147            214            140            

         3 MINETT, HOPE 128           -            -            138         142         176         150         734            5              146.80 143              148            188            149            182            129            170            

         3 BUTT, AVA 183           165           164           177         149         202         161         1,201         7              171.57 138              184            155            125            151            129            166            

         3 RATH, KATRINA -            149           138           -          -          -          -          287            2              143.50

         3 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE -            -            141           169         180         148         136         774            5              154.80

         3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         3 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
         3 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            

         3 Total 797           714           725           768         829         881         785         5,499         35           785.6 743              807            819            752            780            786            785            4,687                

         3 Opponent Score 1,017        795           906           900         915         902         929         6,364         909.1 1,083           883            871            929            1,021         755            854            6,396                

         3 Opponent VAN AUG ELM UWW KWC MU AUR VAN AUG ELM UWW KWC MU AUR
         3 W/L L L L L L L L 0 - 7 L L L L L W L 1 - 6

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES



2023 UWW WARHAWK CLASSIC
         3 

         4  ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         4 WROTEN, ISABELLA 134           -            -            -          -          135         146         415            3              138.33 151              168            203            148            172            126            137            

         4 KALADY, AUTUMN 203           146           147           134         -          160         169         959            6              159.83 169              142            188            151            216            137            179            

         4 DECKER, LORRIE 185           181           257           188         181         191         224         1,407         7              201.00 171              158            160            164            178            168            177            

         4 GRAVES, MARY 167           188           142           170         178         176         204         1,225         7              175.00 169              138            160            126            188            174            159            

         4 FIERMUGA, KYLIE -            178           211           115         159         184         192         1,039         6              173.17 154              193            160            150            169            176            172            

         4 MELONE, HANNAH 154           189           149           163         140         -          -          795            5              159.00

         4 SZYMCZAK, CONTESSA -            -            -            -          136         -          -          136            1              136.00

         4 COLLINS, EMILY -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         4 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
         4 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            
         4 Total 843           882           906           770         794         846         935         5,976         35           853.7 814              799            871            739            923            781            824            4,927                

         4 Opponent Score 913           809           725           994         996         1,004      819         6,260         894.3 890              887            819            800            987            955            921            6,259                

         4 Opponent AUR KWC CAR MU VAN UWW AUG AUR KWC CAR MU VAN UWW AUG
         4 W/L L W W L L L W 3 - 4 L L W L L L L 1 - 6

         4 

         5  KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         5 CONLEY, ALYSA 130           146           -            -          177         172         221         846            5              169.20 176              190            152            210            246            171            175            

         5 WORKMAN, EMMA 172           165           165           146         148         145         -          941            6              156.83 161              157            150            157            200            176            180            

         5 TOLGO, DAYLIN 189           172           193           224         210         184         195         1,367         7              195.29 204              137            197            189            183            174            184            

         5 CAIN, MIRANDA 166           168           185           196         225         200         215         1,355         7              193.57 163              253            167            197            213            215            177            

         5 BEAN, CORYNNE 172           158           176           152         -          217         152         1,027         6              171.17 149              150            180            167            179            155            178            

         5 GOODMAN, WHITNEY -            -            161           185         155         -          159         660            4              165.00

         5 SCHARETT, MADDUX -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         5 DUSKEY, RUBY -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         5 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         5 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
         5 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            
         5 Total 829           809           880           903         915         918         942         6,196         7              885.1 853              887            846            920            1,021         891            894            5,418                

         5 Opponent Score 910           882           914           793         829         886         888         6,102         871.7 950              799            1,047         828            780            857            931            6,192                

         5 Opponent UWW ELM VAN AUG CAR AUR MU UWW ELM VAN AUG CAR AUR MU
         5 W/L L L L W W W W 4 - 3 L W L W W W L 4 - 3

         5 

         6  MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         6 WALKOWSKI, BELLARINE -            157           189           173         157         -          -          676            4              169.00 217              161            199            207            201            147            173            

         6 RIMER, ELANA 153           225           142           -          -          218         166         904            5              180.80 204              200            224            149            160            124            190            

         6 BETTS, JENNA 156           155           187           226         156         156         175         1,211         7              173.00 181              202            169            176            163            170            203            

         6 SCHIEKIERA, BRENNA 186           204           171           210         164         178         174         1,287         7              183.86 207              192            215            121            169            157            186            

         6 EGGERT, JOCELYNN 215           221           178           190         195         176         192         1,367         7              195.29 207              193            207            147            177            157            179            

         6 KOEBERL, JAZMIN 140           -            -            195         159         174         181         849            5              169.80

         6 VOGT, DELANIE -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         6 STADLER, HAILEY -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         6 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
         6 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            

         6 Total 850           962           867           994         831         902         888         6,294         7              899.1 1,016           948            1,014         800            870            755            931            5,403                

         6 Opponent Score 866           996           1,064        770         895         881         942         6,414         916.3 903              1,103         1,024         739            906            786            894            6,355                

         6 Opponent AUG VAN UWW ELM AUR CAR KWC AUG VAN UWW ELM AUR CAR KWC
         6 W/L L L L W L W L 2 - 5 W L L W L L W 3 - 4



2023 UWW WARHAWK CLASSIC
         6 

         7  UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         7 JUEDES, MACKENZIE 169           201           264           207         223         193         197         1,454         7              207.71 193              161            205            213            216            190            173            

         7 RADIG, SAMANTHA 175           151           -            -          -          213         230         769            4              192.25 191              169            213            187            181            211            187            

         7 NELSON, RACHEL 199           221           257           195         190         158         166         1,386         7              198.00 174              199            197            214            191            173            208            

         7 HOWARD, REBECCA 191           227           198           141         171         233         201         1,362         7              194.57 204              191            185            132            224            194            233            

         7 WHIPPLE , KELLY 176           183           180           184         201         207         207         1,338         7              191.14 188              193            224            183            214            187            234            

         7 DARWIN, ZOEY -            -            -            -          181         -          -          181            1              181.00

         7 SWAISGOOD, DANIELLE -            -            165           173         -          -          -          338            2              169.00

         7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00

         7 , -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          0.00
         7 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            

         7 Total 910           983           1,064        900         966         1,004      1,001      6,828         7              975.4 950              913            1,024         929            1,026         955            1,035         5,797                

         7 Opponent Score 829           937           867           768         858         846         1,030      6,135         876.4 853              900            1,014         752            809            781            997            6,106                

         7 Opponent KWC AUR MU CAR AUG ELM VAN KWC AUR MU CAR AUG ELM VAN
         7 W/L W W W W W W L 6 - 1 W W W W W W W 7 - 0

         7 

         8  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         8 VARANO, VICTRORIA 189           223           192           -          -          -          -          604            3              201.33 229              174            170            213            165            181            183            

         8 CHANNELL, KAILEE -            -            -            161         191         -          -          352            2              176.00 149              215            246            199            178            225            198            

         8 THESIER, CAROLINE 203           190           -            -          -          233         201         827            4              206.75 243              201            230            176            216            256            195            

         8 LINDLEY, HALEY -            -            151           247         163         203         213         977            5              195.40 235              267            219            190            195            206            237            

         8 PETERS, PAIGE 208           203           217           235         214         201         197         1,475         7              210.71 227              246            182            220            233            164            184            

         8 KENT, NATALIE 182           204           -            -          203         -          -          589            3              196.33

         8 HITT, KAYLEE -            -            -            237         225         172         225         859            4              214.75

         8 BALLARD, ALYSSA 235           176           -            -          -          200         194         805            4              201.25

         8 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA -            -            214           205         -          -          -          419            2              209.50

         8 LOREDO, JENNIFER -            -            140           -          -          -          -          140            1              140.00
         8 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -          -          -             -          -               -            -            -            -            -            -            

         8 Total 1,017        996           914           1,085      996         1,009      1,030      7,047         7              1006.7 1,083           1,103         1,047         998            987            1,032         997            6,250                

         8 Opponent Score 797           962           880           908         794         873         1,001      6,215         887.9 743              948            846            826            923            852            1,035         6,173                

         8 Opponent CAR MU KWC AUR ELM AUG UWW CAR MU KWC AUR ELM AUG UWW
         8 W/L W W W W W W W 7 - 0 W W W W W W L 6 - 1

         8 



W-L OPPONENT RECORD

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

AURORA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 890 814 5 178.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 900 913 5 180.0

Baker Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 896 869 5 179.2

Baker Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 826 998 5 165.2

Baker Match 05 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 906 870 5 181.2

Baker Match 06 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 857 891 5 171.4

Baker Match 07 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 854 785 5 170.8

Trad Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 913 843 5 182.6

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 937 983 5 187.4

Trad Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 815 910 5 163.0

Trad Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 908 1,085 5 181.6

Trad Match 05 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 895 831 5 179.0

Trad Match 06 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 886 918 5 177.2

Trad Match 07 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 929 785 5 185.8

AURORA UNIVERSITY Total 7 7 12,412 12,495 70 177.3

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 743 1,083 5 148.6

Baker Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 807 883 5 161.4

Baker Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 819 871 5 163.8

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 752 929 5 150.4

Baker Match 05 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 780 1,021 5 156.0

Baker Match 06 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 786 755 5 157.2

Baker Match 07 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 785 854 5 157.0

Trad Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 797 1,017 5 159.4

Trad Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 714 795 5 142.8

Trad Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 725 906 5 145.0

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 768 900 5 153.6

Trad Match 05 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 829 915 5 165.8

Trad Match 06 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 881 902 5 176.2

Trad Match 07 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 785 929 5 157.0

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Total 1 13 10,971 12,760 70 156.7

KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 853 950 5 170.6

Baker Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 887 799 5 177.4

Baker Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 846 1,047 5 169.2

Baker Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 920 828 5 184.0

Baker Match 05 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,021 780 5 204.2

Baker Match 06 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 891 857 5 178.2

Baker Match 07 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 894 931 5 178.8

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 829 910 5 165.8

Trad Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 809 882 5 161.8

Trad Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 880 914 5 176.0

Trad Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 903 793 5 180.6

Trad Match 05 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 915 829 5 183.0

Trad Match 06 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 918 886 5 183.6

Trad Match 07 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 942 888 5 188.4

KENTUCKY WESLEYAN Total 8 6 12,508 12,294 70 178.7

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Baker Match 01 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 0 950 853 5 190.0

Baker Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 913 900 5 182.6

Baker Match 03 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 1,024 1,014 5 204.8

Baker Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 929 752 5 185.8

Baker Match 05 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,026 809 5 205.2

Baker Match 06 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 955 781 5 191.0

Baker Match 07 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 997 5 207.0

Trad Match 01 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 0 910 829 5 182.0

Trad Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 983 937 5 196.6

Trad Match 03 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 1,064 867 5 212.8

Trad Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 900 768 5 180.0

Trad Match 05 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 966 858 5 193.2

Trad Match 06 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,004 846 5 200.8

Trad Match 07 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,001 1,030 5 200.2



Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Total 13 1 13,660 12,241 70 195.1

MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) Baker Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,016 903 5 203.2

Baker Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 948 1,103 5 189.6

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 1,014 1,024 5 202.8

Baker Match 04 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 800 739 5 160.0

Baker Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 870 906 5 174.0

Baker Match 06 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 755 786 5 151.0

Baker Match 07 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 0 931 894 5 186.2

Trad Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 850 866 5 170.0

Trad Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 962 996 5 192.4

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 867 1,064 5 173.4

Trad Match 04 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 994 770 5 198.8

Trad Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 831 895 5 166.2

Trad Match 06 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 902 881 5 180.4

Trad Match 07 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 888 942 5 177.6

MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) Total 5 9 12,628 12,769 70 180.4

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 903 1,016 5 180.6

Baker Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 883 807 5 176.6

Baker Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 869 896 5 173.8

Baker Match 04 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 828 920 5 165.6

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 809 1,026 5 161.8

Baker Match 06 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 852 1,032 5 170.4

Baker Match 07 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 921 824 5 184.2

Trad Match 01 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 866 850 5 173.2

Trad Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 795 714 5 159.0

Trad Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 910 815 5 182.0

Trad Match 04 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 793 903 5 158.6

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 858 966 5 171.6

Trad Match 06 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 873 1,009 5 174.6

Trad Match 07 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 819 935 5 163.8

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Total 5 9 11,979 12,713 70 171.1

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,083 743 5 216.6

Baker Match 02 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 1,103 948 5 220.6

Baker Match 03 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 0 1,047 846 5 209.4

Baker Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 998 826 5 199.6

Baker Match 05 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 987 923 5 197.4

Baker Match 06 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,032 852 5 206.4

Baker Match 07 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 997 1,035 5 199.4

Trad Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,017 797 5 203.4

Trad Match 02 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 996 962 5 199.2

Trad Match 03 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 0 914 880 5 182.8

Trad Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,085 908 5 217.0

Trad Match 05 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 996 794 5 199.2

Trad Match 06 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,009 873 5 201.8

Trad Match 07 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 1,030 1,001 5 206.0

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Total 13 1 14,294 12,388 70 204.2

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 814 890 5 162.8

Baker Match 02 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 0 1 799 887 5 159.8

Baker Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 871 819 5 174.2

Baker Match 04 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 739 800 5 147.8

Baker Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 923 987 5 184.6

Baker Match 06 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 781 955 5 156.2

Baker Match 07 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 824 921 5 164.8

Trad Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 913 5 168.6

Trad Match 02 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 0 882 809 5 176.4

Trad Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 906 725 5 181.2

Trad Match 04 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 770 994 5 154.0
Trad Match 05 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 794 996 5 158.8

Trad Match 06 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 846 1,004 5 169.2

Trad Match 07 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 935 819 5 187.0

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Total 4 10 11,727 12,519 70 167.5

Grand Total 56 56 100,179 100,179 560 178.9


